
        
         
      

                             

           

  
      

  
    

    
   
  

   
  

                      
                      
                      
                                  
                            

                      
                

                 

                 

  
       

     
 

         

              
        
        
        
            
              

        
  

  

        

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

               

 

           

 

             
      

              

  
   

  
  

   
  

    
   
  

   
  

                      
                                  
                            

                      
              

                    

  
        

     
         

              
        
            
              

        
  

        
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

         

  
        

 

         

  
        

Michigan Technological University 
Non‐Tenure Track Faculty* 

Fall 2021 

College 

College of Business 
College of Computing 
College of Engineering 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 
College of Sciences & Arts 
Pavlis Honors College 
Provost 
Total 

(Please note that faculty on sabbatical are included.) 

Number of Non‐Tenure‐Track Faculty 
Associate Assistant 

Professors 
Professors Professors 

0 0 1 
0 0 3 
1 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 6 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
1 0 10 

Instructors 

0 
2 
5 
0 

17  
2 
0 

26 

Lecturers 

3  
5  

25  
3  

26  
1 
0 

62 

Professors of 
Practice 

2 
0 
9 
1 
0 
0 
0 

11 

Total 

6 
10 
40 
4 

49 
3 
0 

110 

College 

Non‐Tenure‐Track Faculty Distribution by Highest Degree 

Doctoral ‐ First Professional ‐
Non‐Terminal Master's 

Terminal Master's 
Bachelor's/Other Total 

College of Business 
College of Computing 
College of Engineering 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 
College of Sciences & Arts 
Pavlis Honors College 
Provost 
Total 

Count 
2 
5 

23 
2 
22 
2 
0 

55 

% 
33.3 
50.0 
57.5 
50.0 
44.9 
66.7 
0.0 

50.0 

Count 
4 
4 

15 
2 

27 
1 
0 

52 

% 
66.7 
40.0 
37.5 
50.0 
55.1 
33.3 
0.0 

47.3 

Count 
0 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 

% 
0.0 

10.0 
5.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
2.7 

Count 
6 

10 
40 
4 

49 
3 
0 

110 

College 

College of Engineering 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 
College of Sciences & Arts 
Pavlis Honors College  
Total 

Non‐Tenure Track Research Faculty* 
Fall 2021 

Number of Non‐Tenure‐Track Research Faculty 
Associate Assistant 

Professors 
Professors Professors 

8  0  8  
3  0  3  
2  1  3  
0  0  1  

13  1  15  

Instructors 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Lecturers 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Professors of 
Practice 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total 

16 
6 
6 
1 

29  

College 

Non‐Tenure‐Track Research Faculty Distribution by Highest Degree 

Doctoral ‐ First Professional ‐
Non‐Terminal Master's 

Terminal Master's 
Bachelor's Total 

College of Engineering 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 
College of Sciences & Arts 
Pavlis Honors College 
Total 

Count 
16 
6 
6 
1 
29 

% 
100.0 
100.0 
100.0 
100.0 
100.0 

Count 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

% 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

Count 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

% 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

Count 
16 
6 
6 
1 

29 

*Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels. 
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