Michigan Technological University Non-Tenure Track Faculty* Fall 2021

(Please note that faculty on sabbatical are included.)

Number of Non-Tenure-Track Faculty							
College	Professors	Associate Professors	Assistant Professors	Instructors	Lecturers	Professors of Practice	Total
College of Business	0	0	1	0	3	2	6
College of Computing	0	0	3	2	5	0	10
College of Engineering	1	0	0	5	25	9	40
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	0	0	0	0	3	1	4
College of Sciences & Arts	0	0	6	17	26	0	49
Pavlis Honors College	0	0	0	2	1	0	3
Provost	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	10	26	62	11	110

N	on-Tenure-Track Faculty Dis	tribution by Hig	ghest Degree				
College	Doctoral - First Professional - Terminal Master's		Non-Terminal Master's		Bachelor's/Other		Total
-	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%	Count
College of Business	2	33.3	4	66.7	0	0.0	6
College of Computing	5	50.0	4	40.0	1	10.0	10
College of Engineering	23	57.5	15	37.5	2	5.0	40
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	2	50.0	2	50.0	0	0.0	4
College of Sciences & Arts	22	44.9	27	55.1	0	0.0	49
Pavlis Honors College	2	66.7	1	33.3	0	0.0	3
Provost	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	0
Total	55	50.0	52	47.3	3	2.7	110

Non-Tenure Track Research Faculty* Fall 2021

Number of Non-Tenure-Track Research Faculty							
College	Professors	Associate Professors	Assistant Professors	Instructors	Lecturers	Professors of Practice	Total
College of Engineering	8	0	8	0	0	0	16
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	3	0	3	0	0	0	6
College of Sciences & Arts	2	1	3	0	0	0	6
Pavlis Honors College	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
Total	13	1	15	0	0	0	29

Non-Te	enure-Track Research Facult	y Distribution I	by Highest Degre	e			
College	Doctoral - First Professional - Terminal Master's		Non-Terminal Master's		Bachelor's		Total
	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%	Count
College of Engineering	16	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	16
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	6	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	6
College of Sciences & Arts	6	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	6
Pavlis Honors College	1	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	1
Total	29	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	29

^{*}Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels.